1 - 8 0 0 - 6 3 3 - 0 4 0 5Drives/Motors/Motione16-20
Volume 13
AC Servo Systems
SureServo Systems ... 3 Standard Drives ... 8 Standard Motors ... 100W to 3kW
Drive features Motor features
• Main Power and Control Power Inputs
• Main Power: 230 VAC 1-phase/3-phase
(2kW and 3kW systems are 3-phase only)

Duty Zone
Continuous
Duty Zone
Torque
(in-lb)
8.9
7.1
5.3
3.5
1.8
0
100W Low Inertia System
SVA-2040 <--->
SVL-201 <--->
SVL-201B (w/brake) <--->
SVC-PFL-010 (10’) <--->
SVC-PFL-020 (20’)    <--->
SVC-PFL-030 (30’)    <--->
SVC-PFL-060 (60’)    <--->
SVC-EFL-010 (10’) <--->
SVC-EFL-020 (20’) <--->
SVC-EFL-030 (30’)    <--->
SVC-EFL-060 (60’)    <--->
200W Low Inertia System
Jm= Motor Inertia = 0.000027 lb-in-s2 (0.000003 kg - m2)
AC Servo System Configuration
Torque

(in-lb)
221.3
177.0
132.8
88.5
44.3
0
Intermittent
Duty Zone
Continuous
Duty Zone
1 kW Medium Inertia System
SVA-2100 <--->
SVM-210 <--->
SVM-210B (w/brake) <--->
SVC-PHM-010 (10’) <--->
SVC-PHM-020 (20’)    <--->
SVC-PHM-030 (30’)    <--->
SVC-PHM-060 (60’)    <--->
SVC-EHH-010 (10’) <--->
SVC-EHH-020 (20’) <--->
SVC-EHH-030 (30’)    <--->
SVC-EHH-060 (60’)    <--->Jm= Motor Inertia = .0053 lb-in-s2 (0.000598 kg - m2)
Torque
(N·m)
Intermittent
Duty Zone

Duty Zone
Continuous
Duty Zone
Torque
(in-lb)
221.3
177.0
132.8
88.5
44.3
0
2 kW Medium Inertia System
SVA-2300 <--->
SVM-220 <--->
SVM-220B (w/brake) <--->
SVC-PHH-010 (10’) <--->
SVC-PHH-020 (20’)    <--->
SVC-PHH-030 (30’)    <--->
SVC-PHH-060 (60’)    <--->
SVC-EHH-010 (10’) <--->
SVC-EHH-020 (20’) <--->
SVC-EHH-030 (30’)    <--->
SVC-EHH-060 (60’)    <--->